Election Summary Report
STATEWIDE PRIMARY ELECTION

COUNTY OF MENDOCINO - JUNE 5, 2018

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All

Races

FINAL OFFICIAL REPORT

ST SENATOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

VERONICA "RONI" JACO
MIKE McGUIRE
Write-in VVotes

ASSEMBLY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

JIM WOOD
MATT HEATH
Write-in VVotes

CO SUP OF SCHOOLS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Total

250

250
22896/47214
19245

4971
13814
460

Total

250

250
22896/47214
21505

15202
6242
61

Total
250
250

100.0 %
48.5 %

25.83%
71.78%
2.39%

100.0 %
48.5 %

70.69%
29.03%
0.28%

100.0 %

06/22/18
11:25:29



Times Counted
Total Votes

BRYAN BARRETT

MICHELLE HUTCHINS

Write-in VVotes

SUP 3RD DIST

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

JOHN PINCHES
SHAWNA JEAVONS
SUSY BARSOTTI
CYNDEE LOGAN
PAMELA ELIZONDO
TONY TUCKER
JOHN HASCHAK
MICHAEL HORGER
Write-in Votes

SUP 5TH DIST

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

ARTHUR E. JUHL
TED WILLIAMS
CHRIS SKYHAWK
ALAN RODIER
DAVID RODERICK
Write-in Votes

ASSR CO CLERK

22896/47214
18826

8929
9810
87

Total

37

37
4428/9685
4300

1326
609
329
138

47
191

1304

349
7

Total

66

66
6015/10624
5516

217
2285
1715

231
1062

6

48.5 %

47.43%
52.11%
0.46%

100.0 %
45.7 %

30.84%
14.16%
7.65%
3.21%
1.09%
4.44%
30.33%
8.12%
0.16%

100.0 %
56.6 %

3.93%
41.42%
31.09%

4.19%
19.25%

0.11%



Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

KATRINA BARTOLOMIE
DIRK J. LARSON
JEANETTE S. KROPPMAN
Write-in Votes

AUDITOR-CONTRLR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

LLOYD B. WEER
Write-in VVotes

DA

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

C. DAVID EYSTER
Write-in Votes

SHERIFF

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

TOM ALLMAN
Write-in VVotes

Total

250

250
22896/47214
19692

13150
3550
2953

39

Total

250

250
22896/47214
15717

15544
173

Total

250

250
22896/47214
16648

16189
459

Total

250

250
22896/47214
19274

18950
324

100.0 %
48.5 %

66.78%
18.03%
15.00%

0.20%

100.0 %
48.5 %

98.90%
1.10%

100.0 %
48.5 %

97.24%
2.76%

100.0 %
48.5 %

98.32%
1.68%



TREASURER-TAX COL

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

SHARI L. SCHAPMIRE
Write-in VVotes

MEASURE C Coast HIthcare

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

MEASURE D - Ft Bragg FPD

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

MEASURE E - Coast Life Supp

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES

Total

250

250
22896/47214
16645

16519
126

Total

59

59
7171/12522
6879

4593
2286

Total

29

29
2950/5346
2792

2005
787

Total

11

11
1382/2407
1264

1127

100.0 %
48.5 %

99.24%
0.76%

100.0 %
571.3%

66.77%
33.23%

100.0 %
55.2 %

71.81%
28.19%

100.0 %
57.4%

89.16%



NO

MEASURE F - So Humb Hlth

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

MEASURE G - County TOT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

137

Total
2

2
58/120
53

36
17

Total

250

250
22896/47214
18908

8794
10114

10.84%

100.0 %
48.3 %

67.92%
32.08%

100.0 %
48.5 %

46.51%
53.49%



